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Managing Your Accounts
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Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX2349 $708,141.15

PO Box 30897
Billings, MT 59107-0897

Statement Ending 03/31/2022
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Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX2349
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ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX2349

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $960,580.57

141 Credit(s) This Period $515,601.71

37 Debit(s) This Period $768,041.13

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $708,141.15

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/01/2022 Beginning Balance $960,580.57

03/01/2022 DEPOSIT $12,222.82 $972,803.39

03/01/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 07272-00 $21.05 $972,824.44

03/01/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $89.20 $972,913.64

03/01/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $424.28 $973,337.92

03/01/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $444.73 $973,782.65

03/01/2022 CHECK # 10409 $37.12 $973,745.53

03/02/2022 DEPOSIT $1,672.24 $975,417.77

03/02/2022 DEPOSIT $4,548.99 $979,966.76

03/02/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 11176-00 $44.64 $980,011.40

03/02/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $317.83 $980,329.23

03/02/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $715.53 $981,044.76

03/02/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,859.78 $982,904.54

03/02/2022 CHECK # 10419 $25.53 $982,879.01

03/03/2022 DEPOSIT $1,898.38 $984,777.39

03/03/2022 DEPOSIT $2,346.17 $987,123.56

03/03/2022 DEPOSIT $2,387.00 $989,510.56

03/03/2022 DEPOSIT $8,794.33 $998,304.89

03/03/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 1612200 $311.35 $998,616.24

03/03/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $676.84 $999,293.08

03/03/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,264.54 $1,000,557.62

03/03/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,830.62 $1,002,388.24

03/03/2022
ICORP TRANSFER TO XXXXXX976 3/03/22 AT 7:50 SEQ
117500676

$45,000.00 $957,388.24

03/03/2022
ICORP TRANSFER TO XXXXXX1008 3/03/22 AT 13:56 SEQ
113564416

$200,000.00 $757,388.24

03/03/2022 CHECK # 10417 $55.55 $757,332.69

03/04/2022 DEPOSIT $2,183.77 $759,516.46

03/04/2022 DEPOSIT $2,230.83 $761,747.29

03/04/2022 DEPOSIT $5,662.95 $767,410.24

03/04/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 2604400 $662.78 $768,073.02

03/04/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $687.12 $768,760.14

03/04/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,573.82 $770,333.96

03/04/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,727.02 $772,060.98

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $1,865.88 $773,926.86

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $1,918.85 $775,845.71

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $2,315.02 $778,160.73

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $2,548.00 $780,708.73

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $2,990.29 $783,699.02

03/07/2022 DEPOSIT $9,281.42 $792,980.44

03/07/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $298.93 $793,279.37

03/07/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 16780-00 $369.63 $793,649.00

03/07/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,121.50 $794,770.50

03/07/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,447.58 $796,218.08
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ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX2349 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/07/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,690.81 $797,908.89

03/07/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $3,380.20 $801,289.09

03/07/2022 833-830-9255 QuickBooks 2325068 $349.99 $800,939.10

03/08/2022 DEPOSIT $2,318.73 $803,257.83

03/08/2022 DEPOSIT $11,117.83 $814,375.66

03/08/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 16654-00 $209.95 $814,585.61

03/08/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $787.69 $815,373.30

03/08/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,979.43 $817,352.73

03/08/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $2,224.06 $819,576.79

03/08/2022 CHECK # 10427 $26.65 $819,550.14

03/09/2022 DEPOSIT $2,049.88 $821,600.02

03/09/2022 DEPOSIT $2,682.86 $824,282.88

03/09/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $271.61 $824,554.49

03/09/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 1635900 $596.79 $825,151.28

03/09/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,605.28 $826,756.56

03/09/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,958.12 $828,714.68

03/09/2022 CHECK # 10415 $38.27 $828,676.41

03/09/2022 CHECK # 10423 $24.85 $828,651.56

03/10/2022 DEPOSIT $1,987.13 $830,638.69

03/10/2022 DEPOSIT $5,026.32 $835,665.01

03/10/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 16433-00 $279.74 $835,944.75

03/10/2022 County Water Dis Budget Bil XXXXX1683 $1,251.56 $837,196.31

03/10/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $1,333.50 $838,529.81

03/10/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,491.18 $840,020.99

03/10/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $1,664.72 $841,685.71

03/10/2022 HEIGHTS WATER DI UTIL BILL HEIGHTS WATER D $16,231.44 $857,917.15

03/11/2022 DEPOSIT $1,504.69 $859,421.84

03/11/2022 DEPOSIT $2,781.94 $862,203.78

03/11/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 1308600 $46.05 $862,249.83

03/11/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $287.08 $862,536.91

03/11/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $720.44 $863,257.35

03/11/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,085.49 $864,342.84

03/11/2022 ACH RTRN R01 BARRETO, FRANCISCO & J 19110-00 $59.85 $864,282.99

03/11/2022 CHECK # 10418 $32.74 $864,250.25

03/11/2022 CHECK # 10425 $25.30 $864,224.95

03/14/2022 DEPOSIT $2,616.19 $866,841.14

03/14/2022 DEPOSIT $12,405.22 $879,246.36

03/14/2022 DEPOSIT $16,966.65 $896,213.01

03/14/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 2604400 $103.58 $896,316.59

03/14/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $216.63 $896,533.22

03/14/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $343.51 $896,876.73

03/14/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $627.07 $897,503.80

03/14/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,862.53 $899,366.33

03/14/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $2,906.12 $902,272.45

03/15/2022 DEPOSIT $3,258.76 $905,531.21

03/15/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 2300300 $91.14 $905,622.35

03/15/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $295.43 $905,917.78

03/15/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $453.59 $906,371.37

03/15/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $461.66 $906,833.03
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ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX2349 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/15/2022 Service Charges February 2022 $364.73 $906,468.30

03/15/2022 FDMS FDMS PYMT 052-1480741-000 $29.93 $906,438.37

03/15/2022 CHECK # 10420 $26.43 $906,411.94

03/16/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $72.10 $906,484.04

03/16/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 18017-00 $142.05 $906,626.09

03/16/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $744.92 $907,371.01

03/16/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,271.04 $908,642.05

03/16/2022 County Water Dis February 1 XXXXX1683 $1,000.00 $907,642.05

03/16/2022 CHECK # 10424 $25.53 $907,616.52

03/16/2022 CHECK # 10428 $191.00 $907,425.52

03/17/2022 DEPOSIT $8,895.19 $916,320.71

03/17/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $45.94 $916,366.65

03/17/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 14061-00 $159.07 $916,525.72

03/17/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $461.32 $916,987.04

03/17/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $12,290.09 $929,277.13

03/17/2022
ICORP TRANSFER TO XXXXXX976 3/17/22 AT 8:29 SEQ
116777468

$240,000.00 $689,277.13

03/17/2022
ICORP TRANSFER TO XXXXXX1008 3/17/22 AT 8:28 SEQ
116770037

$280,000.00 $409,277.13

03/18/2022 DEPOSIT $15,647.66 $424,924.79

03/18/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $113.71 $425,038.50

03/18/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 15131-00 $118.22 $425,156.72

03/18/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $231.33 $425,388.05

03/18/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $613.82 $426,001.87

03/21/2022 DEPOSIT $6,061.11 $432,062.98

03/21/2022 County Water Dis Special XXXXX1683 $21.05 $432,084.03

03/21/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 08023-00 $78.72 $432,162.75

03/21/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $79.71 $432,242.46

03/21/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $335.74 $432,578.20

03/21/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $447.99 $433,026.19

03/21/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $584.78 $433,610.97

03/21/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $799.78 $434,410.75

03/21/2022 County Water Dis Payments XXXXX1683 $817.37 $435,228.12

03/21/2022 HEIGHTS WATER DI UTIL BILL HEIGHTS WATER D $7,666.32 $442,894.44

03/21/2022 CHECK # 10352 $31.73 $442,862.71

03/21/2022 CHECK # 10431 $14.27 $442,848.44

03/21/2022 CHECK # 10443 $94.88 $442,753.56

03/22/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 07272-00 $15.00 $442,768.56

03/22/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $235.48 $443,004.04

03/22/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $388.76 $443,392.80

03/22/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $497.02 $443,889.82

03/22/2022 ACH RTRN R01 OWENS, KAMIE 19013-00 $37.30 $443,852.52

03/22/2022 ACH RTRN R01 BOYER, CHRISTINE 09027-00 $137.37 $443,715.15

03/22/2022 CHECK # 10442 $36.84 $443,678.31

03/23/2022 DEPOSIT $2,089.51 $445,767.82

03/23/2022 DEPOSIT $233,697.69 $679,465.51

03/23/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $98.15 $679,563.66

03/23/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 11196-00 $144.60 $679,708.26

03/23/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $560.50 $680,268.76

03/23/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,283.45 $681,552.21
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ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX2349 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

03/23/2022 ACH RETURNED ITEM R01 21059-00 314074268687875 $22.54 $681,529.67

03/23/2022 CHECK # 10432 $47.03 $681,482.64

03/24/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 1102300 $45.19 $681,527.83

03/24/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $55.32 $681,583.15

03/24/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $156.15 $681,739.30

03/24/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,003.45 $682,742.75

03/24/2022 CHECK # 10433 $28.33 $682,714.42

03/24/2022 CHECK # 10436 $46.80 $682,667.62

03/25/2022 County Water Dis Redeposit XXXXX1683 $37.30 $682,704.92

03/25/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $75.00 $682,779.92

03/25/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $94.05 $682,873.97

03/25/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $908.73 $683,782.70

03/25/2022 CHECK # 10422 $25.30 $683,757.40

03/25/2022 CHECK # 10437 $24.40 $683,733.00

03/28/2022 DEPOSIT $8,537.35 $692,270.35

03/28/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 29173-00 $50.00 $692,320.35

03/28/2022 County Water Dis Special XXXXX1683 $57.54 $692,377.89

03/28/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $80.00 $692,457.89

03/28/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $170.60 $692,628.49

03/28/2022 County Water Dis Special XXXXX1683 $172.37 $692,800.86

03/28/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $287.52 $693,088.38

03/28/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $888.58 $693,976.96

03/28/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,617.13 $695,594.09

03/28/2022 CHECK # 10438 $45.90 $695,548.19

03/28/2022 CHECK # 10441 $35.29 $695,512.90

03/29/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $46.18 $695,559.08

03/29/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 2911000 $61.34 $695,620.42

03/29/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $197.38 $695,817.80

03/29/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $310.83 $696,128.63

03/29/2022 CHECK # 10430 $44.38 $696,084.25

03/30/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $21.31 $696,105.56

03/30/2022 METAVANTE CORP BILL PAYMT 0801200 $50.00 $696,155.56

03/30/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $158.36 $696,313.92

03/30/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $1,932.95 $698,246.87

03/31/2022 DEPOSIT $7,037.02 $705,283.89

03/31/2022 IPAY SOLUTIONS BILL PMT BILL PMT $25.79 $705,309.68

03/31/2022 CHECKFREE COUNTY WAT XXXXXX5397 $110.22 $705,419.90

03/31/2022 MERCHANT BANKCD DEPOSIT 496391735883 $2,776.55 $708,196.45

03/31/2022 CHECK # 10440 $47.03 $708,149.42

03/31/2022 CHECK # 10449 $8.27 $708,141.15

03/31/2022 Ending Balance $708,141.15

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

10352 03/21/2022 $31.73

10409* 03/01/2022 $37.12

10415* 03/09/2022 $38.27

10417* 03/03/2022 $55.55

10418 03/11/2022 $32.74

10419 03/02/2022 $25.53

10420 03/15/2022 $26.43

Check Nbr Date Amount

10422* 03/25/2022 $25.30

10423 03/09/2022 $24.85

10424 03/16/2022 $25.53

10425 03/11/2022 $25.30

10427* 03/08/2022 $26.65

10428 03/16/2022 $191.00

10430* 03/29/2022 $44.38

Check Nbr Date Amount

10431 03/21/2022 $14.27

10432 03/23/2022 $47.03

10433 03/24/2022 $28.33

10436* 03/24/2022 $46.80

10437 03/25/2022 $24.40

10438 03/28/2022 $45.90

10440* 03/31/2022 $47.03
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ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX2349 (continued)

Checks Cleared (continued)
Check Nbr Date Amount

10441 03/28/2022 $35.29

10442 03/22/2022 $36.84

Check Nbr Date Amount

10443 03/21/2022 $94.88

10449* 03/31/2022 $8.27
* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

03/01/2022 $973,745.53

03/02/2022 $982,879.01

03/03/2022 $757,332.69

03/04/2022 $772,060.98

03/07/2022 $800,939.10

03/08/2022 $819,550.14

03/09/2022 $828,651.56

03/10/2022 $857,917.15

Date Amount

03/11/2022 $864,224.95

03/14/2022 $902,272.45

03/15/2022 $906,411.94

03/16/2022 $907,425.52

03/17/2022 $409,277.13

03/18/2022 $426,001.87

03/21/2022 $442,753.56

03/22/2022 $443,678.31

Date Amount

03/23/2022 $681,482.64

03/24/2022 $682,667.62

03/25/2022 $683,733.00

03/28/2022 $695,512.90

03/29/2022 $696,084.25

03/30/2022 $698,246.87

03/31/2022 $708,141.15

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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